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See the Meet Results @

http://walpoleswimteam.com/swimMeets.htm

03/13/10 03/13/10Starting Date: Ending Date: TEAM SUMMARY

CAMBRIDGE

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

290

11

41

1

23

2

108

4

37.24%

36.36%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

165.76 .57

5.61 .51

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

1.53

1.40

TotalPercent

CANTON

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

396

13

44

1

38

1

199

7

50.25%

53.85%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

508.73 1.28

30.16 2.32

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

2.56

4.31

TotalPercent

HOLBROOK

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

356

14

41

2

46

0

114

7

32.02%

50.00%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

208.33 .59

73.67 5.26

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

1.83

10.52

TotalPercent

NORWOOD

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

398

16

28

0

25

2

197

2

49.50%

12.50%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

356.45 .90

2.33 .15

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

1.81

1.17

TotalPercent

SHARON

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

729

18

143

0

74

0

239

9

32.78%

50.00%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

769.32 1.06

30.82 1.71

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

3.22

3.42

TotalPercent
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UNATTACHED

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0%

0%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

TotalPercent

WALPOLE

INDIV  EVENTS

RELAY EVENTS

470

16

22

3

24

2

183

4

38.94%

25.00%

# Swims # SCR # DQ # Improve Improvement Improvement Per Swim

282.65 .60

8.02 .50

  Average Improvement

Per Improved

1.54

2.01

TotalPercent

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com


