South Suburban Winter Championship 2009-10

See the Meet Results @

http://walpoleswimteam.com/swimMeets.htm

Starting Date:	03/13/10	Ending Date:	03/13/10	TEAM SUMMARY
----------------	----------	--------------	----------	--------------

CAMBRIDGE

					Percent	Total	Average l	Improvement
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	290	41	23	108	37.24%	165.76	.57	1.40
RELAY EVENTS	11	1	2	4	36.36%	5.61	.51	1.53

CANTON

					Percent	Total	Average l	mprovement
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	396	44	38	199	50.25%	508.73	1.28	4.31
RELAY EVENTS	13	1	1	7	53.85%	30.16	2.32	2.56

HOLBROOK

					Percent	Total	Average Improvement	
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	356	41	46	114	32.02%	208.33	.59	10.52
RELAY EVENTS	14	2	0	7	50.00%	73.67	5.26	1.83

NORWOOD

					Percent	Total	Average 1	Average Improvement	
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved	
INDIV EVENTS	398	28	25	197	49.50%	356.45	.90	1.17	
RELAY EVENTS	16	0	2	2	12.50%	2.33	.15	1.81	

SHARON

					Percent	Total	Average 1	[mprovement
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	729	143	74	239	32.78%	769.32	1.06	3.42
RELAY EVENTS	18	0	0	9	50.00%	30.82	1.71	3.22

South Suburban Winter Championship 2009-10

SC Yards

See the Meet Results @

http://walpoleswimteam.com/swimMeets.htm

Starting Date: 03/13/10 Ending Date: 03/13/10 TEAM SUMMARY

UNATTACHED

					Percent	Total	Average l	mprovement
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	0	0	0	0	0%			
RELAY EVENTS	0	0	0	0	0%			

WALPOLE

					Percent	Total	Average	Improvement
	# Swims	# SCR	# DQ	# Improve	Improvement	Improvement	Per Swim	Per Improved
INDIV EVENTS	470	22	24	183	38.94%	282.65	.60	2.01
RELAY EVENTS	16	3	2	4	25.00%	8.02	.50	1.54